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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

108 - 200m Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.49 Pengiran Aidil Auf Hajam @ Pg Roslie KK MAS 0000
National Record NR 20.77 Russel Taib 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 106 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.70   Q

2 183 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UniMAP 22.75   Q

3 221 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 22.84   Q

4 125 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.90   q

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 184 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UniMAP 23.17   Q

2 264 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 23.19   Q

3 105 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 23.25   Q

4 108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 23.28   q

5 242 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 23.53  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

200m Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 106 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.70 Q

2 1 183 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UniMAP 22.75 Q

3 1 221 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 22.84 Q

4 1 125 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.90 q

5 2 184 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UniMAP 23.17 Q

6 2 264 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 23.19 Q

7 2 105 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 23.25 Q

8 2 108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 23.28 q

9 2 242 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 23.53


